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Company Name Title Office Phone Cell Phone Email

American Foods Group Steve Van Lannen Executive Vice President 920.436.4265 SVanLannen@americanfoodsgroup.com

American Foods Group Chuck Hartwig chartwig@americanfoodsgroup.com

American Foods Group Louie Kohlbeck lkohlbeck@americanfoodsgroup.com

Bemis North America Kim Kohlbeck
Marketing Communications 
Manager 920.527.2380 KLKohlbeck@bemis.com

Berenson Consulting Elizabeth Berenson President 877.326.2226 414.350.0474 sales@freshflaxseeds.com
Burke Candy & Ingredients, 
Inc. Tim Burke President 414.964.7327 414.915.7232 tim@burkecandy.com
Burke Candy & Ingredients, 
Inc. Eddie Burke
Burke Candy & Ingredients, 
Inc. Eric Suttmiller

CENTERGY Peg Sullivan Executive Director 715.843.9563 715.498.3854 psullivan@centergy.net
Cherney Microbiological 
Services, LTD. Amanda Matczynski

Sales/ Marketing Research 
Specialist 920.406.8300 acherney@cherneymicro.com

Cherney Microbiological 
Services, LTD. Debra Cherney Founder & CEO 920.737.9620 dcherney@cherneymicro.com

Chr. Hansen, Inc. Mike Neu
Senior Vice President - Cultures 
& Enzymes 414-418-7285 usmnu@chr‐hansen.com

Contract Comestibles Andy Gehl President 262.642.9400 andygehl@contractcomestibles.com

Contract Comestibles Kevin Custer National Sales Manager 262.642.9400 262.443.8613 KCuster@contractcomestibles.com

Create-A-Pack Foods, Inc. Todd Loepfe Director of Sales 262.370.6703 tloepfe@capfoodinc.com

Create-A-Pack Foods, Inc. Matt Engstrum 612.804.0442 mengstrum@capfoodinc.com
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Dairy Wisconsin Charlie Kruchten Director Business Development 608.647.4177 charlie@dairywisconsin.com

Dairy Wisconsin Jason Schultz Alcam Dairy Chief Butter Officer jason@dairywisconsin.com

DATCP Lisa Stout International Division Liaison 608.224.5126 608.514.4538 Lisa.Stout@wisconsin.gov

DATCP Theresa Feiner Market Development Specialist 608.224.5140 608‐572‐4149 Theresa.Feiner@wisconsin.gov

DrexPack. LLC Lane Pritzl Vice President Sales 920.450.5178 drechlane@yahoo.com

ESE Inc. Marie Mansheim Director of Analytical Solutions 715.207.6520 715.207.2195 mansheimm@ese1.com

FaB Wisconsin Shelley Jurewicz Executive Director 414.287.4143 sjurewicz@mmac.org

Fiberstar Inc. Jennifer Stephens Director of Marketing 303.513.4021 j.stephens@fiberstar.net

Fifth Season Co-Operative Ben Eby Sales and Marketing Co-ordinator 608.638.2667 Beby@fifthseasoncoop.com

Food Ingredients, Inc. Brad Dettman President 262.521.8118 brad@foodingredientsinc.com

Grande Custom Ingredients Brad Nielsen Marketing Manager 920.269.1391 Brad.Nielsen@grande.com

Johnsonville Sausage Kevin Ladwig Vice President 920.453.5617 KLadwig@johnsonville.com

Johnsonville Sausage Kevin Addesso Director, R&D 920‐918‐3300 kaddesso@johnsonville.com
Madison Region Economic 
Partnership Michael Gay Sr. Vice President 608.571-0402 michaelg@madisonregion.org
Marshfield Area Chamber of 
Commerce & Industry Karen Olson Business Development Director 715.615.0547 karenolson@marshfieldchamber.com

MEPACO Tom Hoffmann Vice President Sales 920.356.7323 tom.hoffmann@apachestainless.com
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New Composite Partners Ron Hagemann President 815.979.9447 ron.newcomposite@gmail.com

New North, Inc Connie Loden Senior Project Manager 920.336.3860 920.645.4879 cloden@thenewnorth.com

OSKRI Corporation Fekri Zainoba President fekri@oskri.com

Red Arrow USA Jodi Schwalbe Marketing Manager 920.769.1227 j.schwalbe@redarrowusa.com

Red Arrow USA Mark Crass VP m.crass@redarrowusa.com

Red Arrow USA Jamie Skelton 920.769.1147 j.skelton@redarrowusa.com

Salm Partners Christopher Salm Chairman

Salm Partners Jim Paskind Operations 920.863.5559  jpaskind@salmpartners.com

Sconnie Foods, LLC Tracy Lundberg Founder 715.874.4671 tlundberg@sconniefoods.com

Seda North America Natasha Galavotti Director Strategic Accts 414.731.8041 natasha_galavotti@sedagroup.org

UW Extension Matt Kures
Economic Development Research 
Specialist 608.265.8268 matthew.kures@uwex.com

UW Madison Center for 
Dairy Research Deb Wendorf Boyke Senior Outreach Specialist 608.262.2217 dwboyke@cdr.wisc.edu
UW Madison Center for 
Dairy Research Vic Grassman

Technology Commercialization 
Mgr 608.512.6661 608.512.6661 vgrassman@cdr.wisc.edu

UW Madison Food 
Research Institute Chuck Czuprynski Director 608.516.8199 czuprync@svm.vetmed.wisc.edu
UW Madison Food 
Research Institute Adam Borger Outreach Program Director 608.263.7062 acborger@wisc.edu
UW Madison Food 
Research Institute Lindsey Jahn Outreach Specialist 608-263-4229 lindsey.jahn@wisc.edu
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UW Madison Meat 
Sciences & Extension Maddie Potratz Outreach Specialist mpotratz@wisc.edu
UW Madison Meat 
Sciences & Extension Jeff Sindelar, Ph.D. Associate Professor 608.262.0555 jsindelar@wisc.edu
UW Madison Office of 
Corporate Relations Kathy Collins University Business Liaison 608.262.2797 kcollins@ocr.wisc.edu

UW River Falls
Michelle Farner, 
Ph.D. Dairy Pilot Plant Director 715.425.3702 michelle.farner@uwrf.edu

UW Stout Discovery Center Renee Surdick, Ph.D. Project Manager 715.232.1372 surdickr@uwstout.edu

Welcome Dairy, Inc Terry Eggebrecht President 715.233.2874 terry@welcomedairy.com

Welcome Dairy, Inc Dustin Spark Quality Assurance Manager
715.223.2874 
ext 23 dustin@welcomedairy.com

WI Cheese Makers Assn John Umhoefer Executive Director 608.828.4550 608.225.7130 jumhoefer@wischeesemakers.org
WI State Cranberry 
Growers Assn Tom Lochner Executive Director 715.423.2070 715.459.2343 tom.lochner@wiscran.org

WI Whey Protein Tom Brown VP Operations 715.296.5285 tom@wisconsinwhey.com
Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Cate Rahmlow Industry Sector Manager 608.210.6845 cate.rahmlow@wedc.org
Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Jennifer Kuderer Region Account Manager 608.210.6820 jennifer.kuderer@wedc.org
Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Kelly Lietz VP Marketing 608.210.6858 kelly.lietz@wedc.org
Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Lee Swindall

VP Business & Industry 
Development 608.210.6848 lee.swindall@wedc.org

Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Mary Gage Region Account Manager 608.210.6750 mary.gage@wedc.org
Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Sarah Bownds Events Manager 608.210.6769 sarah.bownds@wedc.org
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Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Kristie Pulvermacher Attraction Manager 608.210.6769 kristie.pulvermacher@wedc.org
Wisconsin Economic 
Development Corp Ann Hyra Administrative Assistant 608.210.6847 ann.hyra@wedc.org
Wisconsin's Best 
Cranberries Michael Stone Vice President of Sales 920-494-7249 thestonegroup@hotmail.com

Wixon, Inc. Peter Gottsacker President 414.978.6136 peter_gottsacker@wixon.com

Wixon, Inc. Kim Holmen Marketing Director 414.978.6117 414‐308‐8032 Kim_Holman@wixon.com
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